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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     CHARLIE KELLY          Top Fin        1/6     3:37:36    7:00     3:37:36
2     TIM GELDEAN            M 30-39       1/14     3:44:08    7:12     3:44:08
3     BRIAN FISHER           M 40-49       1/11     3:46:25    7:17     3:46:25
4     HENK MOORLAG           M 40-49       2/11     3:49:06    7:22     3:49:06
5     RICK HESSEK            M 40-49       3/11     3:49:31    7:23     3:49:31
6     JEFFREY BEUCHE         M 30-39       2/14     3:50:37    7:25     3:50:37
7     JASON OSTROM           M 30-39       3/14     3:58:16    7:40     3:58:16
8     JOSH MIETZ             M 20-29        1/6     4:03:15    7:49     4:03:15
9     TODD KENNEDY           M 30-39       4/14     4:12:55    8:08     4:12:55
10    ERIC TRUHE             M 30-39       5/14     4:19:11    8:20     4:19:11
11    TOD GANGELHOFF         M 30-39       6/14     4:30:17    8:41     4:30:17
12    CH HENDRICKSON         M 30-39       7/14     4:33:21    8:47     4:33:21
13    THOMAS SELKE           M 30-39       8/14     4:36:15    8:53     4:36:15
14    JAMIE BOESE            M 40-49       4/11     4:37:45    8:56     4:37:45
15    TRESS BREINDEL         Top Fin        1/1     4:40:52    9:02     4:40:52
16    COR HANDELSMAN         M 20-29        2/6     4:44:07    9:08     4:44:07
17    ROBERT BAWN            M 40-49       5/11     4:46:01    9:12     4:46:01
18    REID SHEFFIELD         M 40-49       6/11     4:47:13    9:14     4:47:13
19    LISA LEDET             F 40-49       1/10     4:48:14    9:16     4:48:14
20    RYAN WOLFRUN           M 20-29        3/6     4:49:29    9:18     4:49:29
21    RAY BLUM               M 40-49       7/11     4:55:22    9:30     4:55:22
22    THERESA DO             F 40-49       2/10     4:56:07    9:31     4:56:07
23    ANITA FROMM            F 30-39        1/7     5:06:19    9:51     5:06:19
24    MICHAE FESSICK         M 30-39       9/14     5:09:19    9:57     5:09:19
25    KIMBERLY GREER         F 40-49       3/10     5:09:30    9:57     5:09:30
26    MATT KENNEDY           M 30-39      10/14     5:11:00   10:00     5:11:00
27    LAURA PAPAS            F 30-39        2/7     5:11:42   10:01     5:11:42
28    BOB IRVING             M 50-59        1/4     5:12:23   10:03     5:12:23
29    ANDY CULLAN            M 30-39      11/14     5:13:31   10:05     5:13:31
30    VINCE GERBER           M 50-59        2/4     5:16:09   10:10     5:16:09
31    CLA CLODFELDER         M 40-49       8/11     5:17:48   10:13     5:17:48
32    JENNY RUSSELL          F 30-39        3/7     5:20:36   10:19     5:20:36
33    SAND RUTKOWSKI         F 40-49       4/10     5:21:00   10:19     5:21:00
34    HOLLY PYLE             F 30-39        4/7     5:23:22   10:24     5:23:22
35    JASON DEUGAN           M 20-29        4/6     5:28:26   10:34     5:28:26
36    AARON MCHUGH           M 30-39      12/14     5:32:59   10:42     5:32:59
37    CARLOS PEREZ           M 40-49       9/11     5:34:55   10:46     5:34:55
38    LEE BURTON             M 40-49      10/11     5:37:01   10:50     5:37:01
39    KENNETH BOGGS          M 50-59        3/4     5:40:14   10:56     5:40:14
40    JULIE HAGEN            F 30-39        5/7     5:42:02   11:00     5:42:02
41    NICHOLA SEGLIE         M 20-29        5/6     5:45:40   11:07     5:45:40
42    SCOTT SEGLIE           M 20-29        6/6     5:45:42   11:07     5:45:42
43    CJ KING                M 30-39      13/14     5:47:03   11:10     5:47:03
44    SHAN HOLONITCH         F 50-59        1/6     5:48:11   11:12     5:48:11
45    BEVERLY CARVER         F 40-49       5/10     5:48:52   11:13     5:48:52
46    CHRIS GROVE            F 30-39        6/7     5:53:46   11:23     5:53:46
47    LAURA PYLE             F 30-39        7/7     5:58:26   11:32     5:58:26
48    WENDY CRANDALL         F 50-59        2/6     6:06:48   11:48     6:06:48
49    CHRIS POLAND           F 40-49       6/10     6:07:36   11:49     6:07:36
50    DEBR RICHMEIER         F 40-49       7/10     6:13:20   12:00     6:13:20
51    LYN BOLLEN             F 40-49       8/10     6:19:25   12:12     6:19:25
52    JAMES CHOW             M 40-49      11/11     6:24:12   12:21     6:24:12
53    SCOTT CRANDALL         M 50-59        4/4     6:29:08   12:31     6:29:08
54    ULL WESTERMANN         F 40-49       9/10     6:32:57   12:38     6:32:57
55    MARIA BAWN             F 50-59        3/6     6:39:35   12:51     6:39:35
56    MEGAN HEBBE            F 20-29        1/1     6:42:09   12:56     6:42:09
57    ARIC MANNING           M 30-39      14/14     6:51:38   13:14     6:51:38
58    RIMA LURIE             F 50-59        4/6     6:58:06   13:27     6:58:06
59    JOHN HOBBS             M 60-69        1/2     6:59:40   13:30     6:59:40
60    GAILM BERQUIST         F 50-59        5/6     7:26:30   14:21     7:26:30
61    DONN ZICKERMAN         F 50-59        6/6     7:26:31   14:21     7:26:31
62    GEORGE JOHNSON         M 70-99        1/1     7:33:02   14:34     7:33:02
63    CATHERINE SEAL         F 40-49      10/10     7:34:46   14:37     7:34:46
64    BILL MOYLE             M 60-69        2/2     7:40:28   14:48     7:40:28
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